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2025 FINDLAY BASKETBALL TEAM CAMP SCHEDULE - Session 4

10:20am 11:10am

Thursd ay, June 26

12:00pm 1:00pm 1:50pm 2:40pm 3:30pm 4:20pm 5:10pm

6:00pm 6:50pm 7:40pm

1 3-17 15-32
2 14-16  27-28
3 8-19 5-20
4 66-69 6-34

Croy 1 42-55 1-23
Croy 2 67-71  25-35
Smikes 39-56 51-57

FHS

1 49-53 9-18

TELC 2-11 46-48

FFC

37-50  58-59

VBHS 38-45  52-54
VBms 68-70 41-44

13-22 2-3 18-20 59-65 41-48 43-44 59-63
15-36 9-19 15-17 26-33 52-57 58-62 38-39
7-12 37-41 16-36  10-31 67-70 46-56 61-65
21-33  49-51 1-27 13-29 49-54 18-19 19-32
24-26  11-14 4345 21-30 37-42 6-27 69-70
29-31 8-28 39-46 5-7 66-68 50-55 60-64
61-63  52-53 6-25 61-62 3-15 9-35 13-21
43-47 42-50 44-47 63-64 2-36 8-23 5-26
62-64 54-57 34-35 32-35 11-16 22-25 24-31
60-65 66-70 55-56 58-60 51-53 4547 7-10
10-30  68-71  22-23 12-24 1417 28-34 1-29

67-69  38-48 69-71  20-33

11-36 3843 1-19
14-15 23-35 39-47
67-68 60-61 58-64
53-57 31-33 7-26
3-16  9-34  8-25
2-17  13-24 10-29
49-50 6-32 28-30
41-42 20-27 12-21
51-54 44-48 18-22
37-52 62-65 62-63
66-71 45-56
12-30 46-55

| Lunch: 11am - 1:30pm |

8:00 AM 8:30 AM

Friday, June 27

|Sugger: 4:15pm - 6:30pm

9:00AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 12:15PM 12:50 PM 1:25PM 2:00 PM 2:35pm

FRC 1 49-52  25-34
FRC 2 70-71  23-29
FRC 3 7-21 63-65
FRC 4 20-30  13-27
Croy 1 6-35 19-22
Croy 2 18-28 5-33
Smikes 12-31  42-43

FHS

1 10-26  60-62

TELC 39-55  45-46

FFC

59-61 58-61

VBHS 1-8 38-44
VBms 66-67
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Varsity

Botkins
Columbus Grove
Col. St. Charles
Eastern Brown
Elmwood
Fairfield (IN)
Fayette
Firelands

Fort Jennings
Georgetown (CN)
Granville

Halton Hills United (CN)
Lakota

Leo (IN)

Liberty Center
Marion Local
Minster
Montpelier
Napoleon

5-21 3-4 39-45 4-11
2-16 40-43 38-56 40-44
41-47  22-28 5-29 42-52
9-27 7-13 41-55  54-55
11156 59-62  43-48  37-51 Tourney Draw &

14-36 12-26  59-71  50-53 Brunch: 10:00am - 12:15pm

30-31 10-33 1-25 2-14
50-51 60-63 19-34 15-16
37-57 61-66 8-18 58-67
53-54 65-70 46-47  49-57
48-56 6-23 9-20 3-36

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

27-35

[TEAMS KEY |

Newark Catholic 38 Columbus Grove JV
Norwalk 39 Col. St. Charles JV
Pandora-Gilboa 40 Eastern Brown JV
Paulding 41 Fairfield (IN) JV
Perrysburg B 42 Firelands JV
Pettisville 43 Global Concepts (NY) JV
Portsmouth Clay 44 Granville JV
Portsmouth West 45 Leo (IN) JV
Sandusky St. Marys CC 46 Liberty Center JV
Springfield CC 47 Marion Local JV
Stryker 48 Minster JV

Tiffin Calvert 49 Norwalk JV

Tipp City 50 Pandora-Gilboa JV
Toledo Christian 51 Portsmouth Clay JV
Versailles 52 Portsmouth West JV
Waynesville 53 Tiffin Calvert JV
Williamsburg 54 Toledo Christian JV
JV Teams 55 Versailles JV
Botkins JV 56 Williamsburg JV A

57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71

Williamsburg JV B
FRESHMAN
Botkins FR
Elmwood FR

Fort Jennings FR
Granville FR

Liberty Center FR
Marion Local FR
Pandora-Gilboa FR
Toledo Christian FR
MIDDLE SCHOOL
Findlay 8th
Monroeville 7/8th
North Union 7th
North Union 8th
Norwalk 7/8th
Williamsburg 8th




